
 

 
MANSAROWAR HOSTEL 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

DELHI-110 007 

 
                                                                                                    Phone: 27667272 

MNH/2019                                                                                 Dated: - 25.01.2019 
TENDER NOTICE 

 
 

Sealed quotations are invited from original manufacturers/dealers for CAMC of R.O. system at 

Mansarowar Hostel on prescribed format which can be obtained from the office of the 

Mansarowar Hostel “so as to reach the office of hostel upto 01:00 pm on 08.02.2019.” 

 
 

1. RO System 50 Ltr./hr. 01 Nos         Rs…………. 

 

2. RO System 25 Ltr./hr. 05 Nos         Rs…………. 

 

 

                                                            Total Rs_________ 

Terms and Conditions 

 

1. The last date for submission of tender is 08.02.2019.  

2. Your quotation should reach the office of the hostel latest by 08.02.2019 by 1:00 P.M.    

Tenders received after last date of submission will not be considered.    

3. Please write on the top of the envelope "Quotation for CAMC of RO".      

4. The tender document should be addressed to: The Provost, Mansarowar Hostel, 

University of Delhi, Delhi-110007. 
5. The quotation shall be opened on the same day at 4:00 PM in the presence of the bidders 

who wish to attend. Only one duly authorized representative of the bidder shall be 

allowed to attend. 

6. Rates of CAMC should be quoted both in words & figures. 

7. Undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all the quotation without assigning any 

reason thereof 

8. Mode of the payment will be per month basis i.e. total amount divided by 12 = ABC will 

be payable at the end of every month during the tenure of CAMC. 

9. Complaint should be attend by contractor within 24 hours of the call. 
 

               
 

PROVOST 

Undertaking: 

 
I/we hereby undertake that my/our agency have not been black listed/debarred in any Govt. 

Organization since last 3 years. 

 

 

        

                                   Signatures 

Manufacturer/Dealer 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


